9912858
9913709
1777962
9600933
8102685
0762685
9001508
8304383
1854913
2072115
9405877
8900692
0512841
2411931
2208314
1621034
2704404
8000841
9910463
2301712
9702825
2110975
1850999
2207593
2303240
3708815
2403546
1210945
1112617
4308094
4042578
9603735
2070981
9103741
2301514
8706899
4002790
2215781
9915205
9404166
1213445
1519191
0611236
2215632
1311311
2309627
2409836
1311577
1417577
8900214
9604848
4418937
2409837
9101841
2068334
2413813
1415493
2111285
1410104
9105657
4045022

2024 FREEDOM FALL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 800 TARGETS

DEAL BRANDON A
SPRI NGER RICK A

El CHHORN BLAKE K
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
MURRAY DARREL
TRUGAN RYAN E

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

NATCHER W LLI AM A
DYE MASCN

MAY RANSOM A
SNYDER STEVE R
HONELL CHRIS L
KERLI N BRI AN J
HELMAN CHLCE L
MVEREDI TH CCDY M
FI SH DAVID M
CHARNI GA RONALD
GANDERT CHARLES B
ARKENBERG CHAD M
OGRADY JOHN JAMES
ALFREY BRAD J
LANNI NG TOM R
BRAND W LLI AM M
LAUDERBACK GORDON
DUTTER COLTON R
GERSI TZ THOVAS C
KELLER JASON R
BENNETT JEFFREY E
PLYM RE SEAN A

STEFANACCI RI CHARD

MAVI S TERRY S
BENLCCK M KE
KROTKY KEVI N J
BOLAND PHI L J
OGRADY ALEX J
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
ANDERS LLOYD E
CATRI MATTHEW C
VANCE TIM L

RI TTLER ROBERT B

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

KI NG PAUL A
BURRI S TI M

SKI NNER THOVAS W
SLI MVER JOHN W
KELLER WYATT E

Al KEY M CHAEL D
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
SKI NNER JAMES A
ADAMS ERI C A
HARRCLD JR WALTON
Al KEY THERESA M
KELLEY JEFFREY A
RAMSEY KELLY L
WALLACE RI CHARD L
KELLY RACHEL E

RElI TZ BECK

CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
NATCHER DONNA R

M LLER RONALD L

772
761
758
757
754
754
752
748
744
741
739
738
734
731
731
730
728
728
728
727
727
723
722
721
721
720
718
718
712
711
710
709
709
708
707
705
703
700
698
698
696
695
694
693
692
685
684
683
682
682
678
669
668
667
656
646
642
634
629
624
619
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SUBV
JR
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
VET

JG.D
JR

SUBV
VET

S.JR
JR
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

VET

S. VT

SUBV

S. VT
VET

VET
JR
VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

VET

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

VET
LDY2
VET
LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

PETRCLI A
WAPAKONETA
POVELL
PEEBLES

M NERAL VELLS
RENFREW
WAVERLY
EBENSBURG
SHREVE
SYCAMORE

NEY

CLARKSVI LLE
FLOREFFE

M NERAL CI TY
ASTATULA
MONONGAHELA
BOALI NG GREEN
EDI SON

FORT LORAM E
LI NESVI LLE
FT LORAM E
CAMBRI DGE
VEELLI NGTON
JACKSON
SHREVE
TONAWANDA
FLEM NGSBURG
BELLBROOK
ASHLAND
PARKER
ARCHBOLD
WASHI NGTON
MASSI LLON
EBENSBURG

LI NESVI LLE
EBENSBURG
LANCASTER
HURON

ORRVI LLE
VEST CHESTER
OAKLAND
GROVE A TY
Pl CKERI NGTON
MENTOR
ASHTABULA
FLEMM NGSBURG
GENEVA
PAULDI NG
VALENCI A

M DDLEFI ELD
MOUNT VERNON
NEW ENTERPRI SE
GENEVA
JOHNSTOMWN
WASHI NGTON
BI G PRAIRIE
PAULDI NG
BOLI VAR
OAKLAND
EBENSBURG
LANCASTER
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0311904

2411931
2309627

1777962
2072115
2208314
2301514

1854913

9913709
9600933
9001508
9405877
1621034
2110975
1210945
9404166
2409836
1417577
2413813
0311904

8304383
8900692
2207593
4042578
9103741
8706899
9915205
0611236
4418937
9101841

8102685
8000841
2704404
3708815
4308094
1213445
1519191
8900214
4045022

2068334
1415493
2111285

SHOPE DAN J

HELMAN CHLCE L
KELLER WYATT E

El CHHORN BLAKE K
MAY RANSOM A
MEREDI TH CODY M
OGRADY ALEX J

DYE MASON

SPRI NGER RICK A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
SNYDER STEVE R

FI SH DAVID M
LANNI NG TOM R
BENNETT JEFFREY E
Rl TTLER ROBERT B
Al KEY M CHAEL D
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
WALLACE RI CHARD L
SHOPE DAN J

NATCHER W LLI AM A
HONELL CHRIS L
LAUDERBACK GORDON
MAVI S TERRY S
BOLAND PHIL J
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
VANCE TIM L

BURRI S TIM
HARROLD JR WALTON
KELLEY JEFFREY A

MURRAY DARREL
GANDERT CHARLES B
CHARNI GA RONALD
GERSI TZ THOVAS C
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
KI NG PAUL A

SKI NNER JAMES A

M LLER RONALD L

RAMSEY KELLY L
KELLY RACHEL E
REI TZ BECK

600

731
685

758
741
731
707

744

761
757
752
739
730
723
718
698
684
682
646
600

748
738
721
710
708
705
698
694
669
667

754
728
728
720
711
696
695
682
619

656
642
634

D SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR

C S.JR M NERAL CI TY

D S.JR FLEMM NGSBURG

JUNI OR

AA JR POVELL

AA JR SYCANORE

AA JR ASTATULA

A JR LI NESVI LLE
JUNI OR GOLD

A JGD SHREVE
SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV WAPAKONETA

A SuBV PEEBLES

AA  SUBV WAVERLY

A SuBV NEY

A SuBV MONONGAHELA

B SUBV CAVBRI DGE

B SUBV BELLBROOK

B SUBV WEST CHESTER

B SUBV GENEVA

C SUBV VALENCI A

D SUBV Bl G PRAIRI E

D SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE

VETERAN

AA VET EBENSBURG

B VET CLARKSVI LLE

A VET JACKSON

B VET ARCHBOLD

C VET EBENSBURG

B VET EBENSBURG

B VET ORRVI LLE

A VET Pl CKERI NGTON

D VET NEW ENTERPRI SE

C VET JOHNSTOMN

SENI OR VETERAN

M NERAL VELLS
EDI SON
BOALI NG GREEN
TONAWANDA
PARKER
QAKLAND
GROVE A TY

M DDLEFI ELD
LANCASTER
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LADY 1

LDY1 WASHI NGTON
LDY1 PAULDI NG
LDY1 BOLI VAR
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2409837 Al KEY THERESA M
1410104 CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R

668 D
629 D
624 B

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

GENEVA
QAKLAND
EBENSBURG

25¢%



